
Appointment Summary Report FIXTURES BETWEEN MONDAY 6 AUGUST AND SUNDAY 12 AUGUST

2018 William Buck Premier Women's

Home  Away Time Date Field Umpire Boundary Umpire Goal Umpire Emergency Umpire Ground

Melbourne University v Kew Afc 2:00 PM 12/8/2018Oliver Murray Nick Obst Jeanine Mcdonald Bill Lawry Oval

 Benjamin Paine Matthew Obst Bridget Saftenberger  

2018 Premier Reserve Women's

Home  Away Time Date Field Umpire Boundary Umpire Goal Umpire Emergency Umpire Ground

Melbourne University v Fitzroy 12:00 PM 12/8/2018Aiden Mcdonald Nick Obst Campbell Mcdonald Bill Lawry Oval

 Tony Corr Matthew Obst Jeanine Mcdonald  

2018 Premier B Blue Women's

Home  Away Time Date Field Umpire Boundary Umpire Goal Umpire Emergency Umpire Ground

St Mary's Salesian v Monash Blues 2:00 PM 12/8/2018Peter Linnane Shaun Bourke Sophie Gleeson Elsternwick Park Oval 1

 Michael Gough Thomas Mcinerney Joe Dorrat Thorpe  

2018 Premier B Blue Reserve Women's

Home  Away Time Date Field Umpire Boundary Umpire Goal Umpire Emergency Umpire Ground

Old Geelong v St Mary's Salesian 12:00 PM 12/8/2018Emily Lister Jack Hughes Alasdair Macdonald Elsternwick Park Oval 1

 Antoni Psinas Shaun Bourke Joe Dorrat Thorpe  

2018 Premier B White Women's

Home  Away Time Date Field Umpire Boundary Umpire Goal Umpire Emergency Umpire Ground

Beaumaris v Old Haileybury 2:00 PM 12/8/2018Gregory Rolfe Luke Myatt Thomas Moloney Trevor Barker Oval

 Paul O'Loughlin Asha Hinton Patrick Newson  

2018 Division 1 Women's

Home  Away Time Date Field Umpire Boundary Umpire Goal Umpire Emergency Umpire Ground

Ivanhoe v St Bedes / Mentone Tigers10:00 AM 12/8/2018Robert Gillespie Jack Hughes Sophie Gleeson Elsternwick Park Oval 1

 Justin King Pranav Kalra Alasdair Macdonald  
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Appointment Summary Report FIXTURES BETWEEN MONDAY 6 AUGUST AND SUNDAY 12 AUGUST

2018 Division 2 Women's

Home  Away Time Date Field Umpire Boundary Umpire Goal Umpire Emergency Umpire Ground

Old Ivanhoe v Whitefriars Football Club10:00 AM 12/8/2018Bruce Lister Elliott Durrant Bridget Saftenberger Bill Lawry Oval

 Matthew O'Neill Vo Schofield Campbell Mcdonald  

2018 Division 3 Women's

Home  Away Time Date Field Umpire Boundary Umpire Goal Umpire Emergency Umpire Ground

Melbourne Cricket Club Football Club v Westbourne Grammarians Football Club12:00 PM 12/8/2018Jeremy Chait Leigh Cockinis Patrick Newson Trevor Barker Oval

 Cameron Smith Henry Bennett Thomas Moloney  

2018 William Buck Premier

Home  Away Time Date Field Umpire Boundary Umpire Goal Umpire Emergency Umpire Ground

Collegians v Old Brighton 2:00 PM 11/8/2018Marcus Middleton Luke Myatt Joe Dorrat Thorpe Harry Trott Oval

 Adrian Damen Matthew Gough Joel Bright  

Old Trinity Grammarians v Old Melburnians 2:40 PM 11/8/2018Jack Leonard Shaun Bourke Anthony Damen Daley Oval Trinity Grammar Playing Fields

 Mervyn Monty Eric Dickson Christopher Kearney  

 Oliver Bell  

Old Xaverians v De La Salle 2:00 PM 11/8/2018Jack Maclean Benji Gore Kevin Segota Toorak Park

 Jackson Gillespie Thomas Mcinerney Jasmina Lieu  

 Oliver Murray  

St Bedes / Mentone Tigers v University Blues 2:00 PM 11/8/2018Matthew Oakley Henry Bennett Thomas Moloney Brindisi St Oval

 Hamish Mccartney Curtis Ary Alex Wolf  

St Kevins v Old Scotch 2:00 PM 11/8/2018George Wood Daniel Nguyen Dominic Napoli Th King Oval

 Logan Webster Pranav Kalra Peter Kotsaridis  

Page 2 of 12 Generated 09/08/2018 4:52:11 PM



Appointment Summary Report FIXTURES BETWEEN MONDAY 6 AUGUST AND SUNDAY 12 AUGUST

2018 Premier Reserve

Home  Away Time Date Field Umpire Boundary Umpire Goal Umpire Emergency Umpire Ground

Collegians v Old Brighton 11:40 AM 11/8/2018Chris Barnett Harry Trott Oval

 Ian Lockwood  

Old Trinity Grammarians v Old Melburnians 12:30 PM 11/8/2018Scott Taylor Hudson Oval Marles Playing Fields

Old Xaverians v De La Salle 11:40 AM 11/8/2018Ryan Briones Toorak Park

 Bryan Crowe  

St Bedes / Mentone Tigers v University Blues 11:40 AM 11/8/2018Richard Henebery Brindisi St Oval

 Quinn Smyth  

St Kevins v Old Scotch 11:40 AM 11/8/2018Troy Clancy Th King Oval

 Jason Lopes  

2018 Premier B

Home  Away Time Date Field Umpire Boundary Umpire Goal Umpire Emergency Umpire Ground

Ajax v Monash Blues 2:00 PM 11/8/2018Brad Nicholson Leigh Cockinis Jake Penny Gary Smorgon Oval

 Anthony Edmonds Jonathan Vincent Adrian Keane  

Mazenod v Old Haileyburians 2:00 PM 11/8/2018Tom O'Connor Ethan Konstanty Nicholas Kenna Central Res. Oval 2

 Samuel Levin Hayley Edwards Noah Meyers  

Old Carey v Beaumaris 2:00 PM 11/8/2018Gavin De Kretser Oscar Ursini Matthew Laird Carey Sports Complex

 Gregory Rolfe Vo Schofield Patrick Newson  

 Michael Gough  

St Bernards v Caulfield Grammarians 2:00 PM 11/8/2018Andrew Tong Douglas Buckeridge Stuart Davie St Bernards College

 Vaughan Sidebottom Elliott Durrant Eddie Boal  

University Blacks v Parkdale Vultures 2:00 PM 11/8/2018Ben Wells Jack Hughes Craig Brajtberg Melbourne University Oval

 William Houston Andre Jemison Zachary Pollak  
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Appointment Summary Report FIXTURES BETWEEN MONDAY 6 AUGUST AND SUNDAY 12 AUGUST

2018 Premier B Reserve

Home  Away Time Date Field Umpire Boundary Umpire Goal Umpire Emergency Umpire Ground

Ajax v Monash Blues 11:40 AM 11/8/2018Brett Carson Gary Smorgon Oval

 Paul Campbell  

Mazenod v Old Haileyburians 11:40 AM 11/8/2018Simon Fisher Central Res. Oval 2

 Jeff O'Rourke  

Old Carey v Beaumaris 11:40 AM 11/8/2018William Evans Carey Sports Complex

 Fletcher Trowse  

St Bernards v Caulfield Grammarians 11:40 AM 11/8/2018Alex Frazer St Bernards College

 Peter O'Dea  

University Blacks v Parkdale Vultures 11:40 AM 11/8/2018Ivan Tudor Melbourne University Oval

 Dean Tolongs  

2018 Premier C

Home  Away Time Date Field Umpire Boundary Umpire Goal Umpire Emergency Umpire Ground

Fitzroy Fc v Old Ivanhoe Grammarians2:00 PM 11/8/2018James Xydias Thomas Smith Ron Martyn Brunswick St Oval

 Ryan Robertson Robert Muirhead Gregory Rollo  

Marcellin Oc v Old Mentonians 2:00 PM 11/8/2018Alexandria Anthony Geordie Hore Bridget Saftenberger Marcellin College

 Hugo Burstin Benjamin Joiner David Meyers  

Old Camberwell Grammarians v Williamstown Cyms 2:00 PM 11/8/2018James Mccartney Matthew D'Elia John Cahir Gordon Barnard Reserve

 Ian Clydesdale Daniel Dilettoso Ray Stokes  

Old Geelong v St Mary's Salesian 2:00 PM 11/8/2018Brendan Hoornweg Christopher Harvey Robert Parry Como Park

 Michael Evans Cameron Hayes Toby Greenberg  

Peninsula v Pegs Football Club 2:00 PM 11/8/2018Andrew Hartnett Asha Hinton Paul Tuppen Peninsula School

 Matteo Barba Benjamin Myatt Cooper Macdonald  
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Appointment Summary Report FIXTURES BETWEEN MONDAY 6 AUGUST AND SUNDAY 12 AUGUST

2018 Premier C Reserve

Home  Away Time Date Field Umpire Boundary Umpire Goal Umpire Emergency Umpire Ground

Fitzroy Fc v Old Ivanhoe Grammarians11:40 AM 11/8/2018Paul Hodgson Brunswick St Oval

 Martyn Bona  

Marcellin Oc v Old Mentonians 11:40 AM 11/8/2018Lloyd Browne Marcellin College

 Wes Tossoun  

Old Camberwell Grammarians v Williamstown Cyms 11:40 AM 11/8/2018John Ginnane Gordon Barnard Reserve

 Chris Cini  

Old Geelong v St Mary's Salesian 11:40 AM 11/8/2018Patrick Coulthard Como Park

 Robert Sebbens  

Peninsula v Pegs Football Club 11:40 AM 11/8/2018Michael Cross Peninsula School

 Simon Stokes  

2018 Division 1

Home  Away Time Date Field Umpire Boundary Umpire Goal Umpire Emergency Umpire Ground

Brunswick Nobspc v Ormond 2:10 PM 11/8/2018Paul O'Loughlin Alec Gillon Oval

 Joachim Rymarz  

Hampton Rovers v Prahran Assumption Afc2:00 PM 11/8/2018Adam Bailes William Garbelotto Boss James Reserve

 Daniel Simons Adrian Martin  

Ivanhoe Afc v West Brunswick Afc 2:00 PM 11/8/2018Bradley Atkinson Patrick Curtain Ivanhoe Park

 Phil Callil Abdulkadir Mohamed  

Kew Afc v Oakleigh 2:00 PM 11/8/2018Bruce Lister Victoria Park - Kew

 Blake Weinberger  

Therry Penola Ob v Preston Bullants 2:00 PM 11/8/2018Nicholas Gilbert John Pascoe Fawkner Reserve

 James Ramm  

2018 Division 1 Reserve

Home  Away Time Date Field Umpire Boundary Umpire Goal Umpire Emergency Umpire Ground

Brunswick Nobspc v Ormond 12:00 PM 11/8/2018 Alec Gillon Oval

Hampton Rovers v Prahran Assumption Afc11:40 AM 11/8/2018 Boss James Reserve

Ivanhoe Afc v West Brunswick Afc 11:40 AM 11/8/2018 Ivanhoe Park

Kew Afc v Oakleigh 11:40 AM 11/8/2018 Victoria Park - Kew

Therry Penola Ob v Preston Bullants 11:40 AM 11/8/2018 John Pascoe Fawkner Reserve

Page 5 of 12 Generated 09/08/2018 4:52:11 PM



Appointment Summary Report FIXTURES BETWEEN MONDAY 6 AUGUST AND SUNDAY 12 AUGUST

2018 Division 2

Home  Away Time Date Field Umpire Boundary Umpire Goal Umpire Emergency Umpire Ground

Emmaus St Leos v Bulleen Templestowe Afc2:00 PM 11/8/2018Peter Linnane Bennettswood Sports Ground

 Jeremy Drossinis  

Eltham Collegians Afc v Uhs-vu Afc 2:00 PM 11/8/2018Julian Maccioni Eltham College

 Clinton Browne  

Power House Afc v Mhsob 2:00 PM 11/8/2018Shane Mcnamara Ross Gregory Oval

 Cameron Smith  

Whitefriars Football Club v St Johns 2:00 PM 11/8/2018Hamish Webster Whitefriars College Oval

 Michael Ryan  

Yarra Old Grammarians v Old Paradians 2:00 PM 11/8/2018Zach Schloeffel Doncaster Reserve

 William Moulton  

2018 Division 2 Reserve

Home  Away Time Date Field Umpire Boundary Umpire Goal Umpire Emergency Umpire Ground

Emmaus St Leos v Bulleen Templestowe Afc11:40 AM 11/8/2018 Bennettswood Sports Ground

Eltham Collegians Afc v Uhs-vu Afc 11:40 AM 11/8/2018 Eltham College

Power House Afc v Mhsob 11:40 AM 11/8/2018 Ross Gregory Oval

Whitefriars Football Club v St Johns 11:40 AM 11/8/2018 Whitefriars College Oval

Yarra Old Grammarians v Old Paradians 11:40 AM 11/8/2018 Doncaster Reserve
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Appointment Summary Report FIXTURES BETWEEN MONDAY 6 AUGUST AND SUNDAY 12 AUGUST

2018 Division 3

Home  Away Time Date Field Umpire Boundary Umpire Goal Umpire Emergency Umpire Ground

Albert Park Afc v Glen Eira 2:00 PM 11/8/2018Geoffrey Moore Oval 20 Beaurepaire Pavilion

 Jayden Macdonald  

La Trobe University Afc v Aquinas 2:00 PM 11/8/2018John Natoli Parade College

 Mark Gibson  

Manningham Cobras Afc v Richmond Central 2:00 PM 11/8/2018Peter Teasdale Koonung Reserve

 Joseph Ednie  

Swinburne University Afc v Canterbury Football Club2:00 PM 11/8/2018Darren Side Edward King St James Park

 Andrew Taylor Luke Side  

Westbourne Grammarians v Hawthorn 2:00 PM 11/8/2018Bruno Savi Westbourne School Ground

 Terry Gunn  

2018 Division 3 Reserve

Home  Away Time Date Field Umpire Boundary Umpire Goal Umpire Emergency Umpire Ground

Albert Park Afc v Glen Eira 11:40 AM 11/8/2018 Oval 20 Beaurepaire Pavilion

La Trobe University Afc v Aquinas 11:40 AM 11/8/2018 Parade College

Manningham Cobras Afc v Richmond Central 11:40 AM 11/8/2018 Koonung Reserve

Swinburne University Afc v Canterbury Football Club11:40 AM 11/8/2018 St James Park

Westbourne Grammarians v Hawthorn 11:40 AM 11/8/2018 Westbourne School Ground
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Appointment Summary Report FIXTURES BETWEEN MONDAY 6 AUGUST AND SUNDAY 12 AUGUST

2018 Division 4

Home  Away Time Date Field Umpire Boundary Umpire Goal Umpire Emergency Umpire Ground

Elsternwick v Eley Park Sharks 2:00 PM 11/8/2018Felix White Glen Kennedy Elsternwick Park Oval 2

 Anthony Simpson Timothy Barbakos  

Masala Football Club v Mt Lilydale Oc 2:00 PM 11/8/2018Andrew Straughair Fotheringham Reserve

 Malcolm Karmelich  

North Brunswick Afc v South Mornington 2:00 PM 11/8/2018Victor Wong Allard Park

 Benjamin Paine  

Parkside Football Club v South Melbourne Districts2:00 PM 11/8/2018Robert Gillespie Pitcher Park

 Tony Gleeson  

St Francis Xavier Oc v Box Hill North Afc 2:00 PM 11/8/2018David Hobbs Strathaird Reserve

 Tony Corr  

2018 Division 4 Reserve

Home  Away Time Date Field Umpire Boundary Umpire Goal Umpire Emergency Umpire Ground

Elsternwick v Eley Park Sharks 11:40 AM 11/8/2018 Elsternwick Park Oval 2

Masala Football Club v Mt Lilydale Oc 11:40 AM 11/8/2018 Fotheringham Reserve

North Brunswick Afc v South Mornington 11:40 AM 11/8/2018 Allard Park

Parkside Football Club v South Melbourne Districts11:40 AM 11/8/2018 Pitcher Park

St Francis Xavier Oc v Box Hill North Afc 11:40 AM 11/8/2018 Strathaird Reserve

2018 Holmesglen U19 Premier 

Home  Away Time Date Field Umpire Boundary Umpire Goal Umpire Emergency Umpire Ground

Caulfield Grammarians v Old Xaverians 2:00 PM 11/8/2018Jonathan Clark Spencer O'Leary Rhys Kennedy Glenhuntly Oval

 Lachlan Powning Samuel Benjamin BunnageElliot Jones  

De La Salle v Beaumaris 2:00 PM 11/8/2018Campbell Hymans Flynn Thompson Tony Willems Waverley Oval

 Benjamin Foster Thomas Willems Katie Gillespie  

Old Scotch v St Bernards 2:00 PM 11/8/2018Jaryd Saly Thomas Marriott Camberwell Sports Ground

 Harry Warmington Marlo Hofmann  
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Appointment Summary Report FIXTURES BETWEEN MONDAY 6 AUGUST AND SUNDAY 12 AUGUST

2018 Holmesglen U19 Premier Reserve

Home  Away Time Date Field Umpire Boundary Umpire Goal Umpire Emergency Umpire Ground

De La Salle v Beaumaris 12:00 PM 11/8/2018Peter Pullen D.w. Lucas Reserve

 Stephen Browne  

Old Scotch v St Kevins 11:40 AM 11/8/2018Emily Lister Camberwell Sports Ground

 Owen Hinson  

St Bernards v Old Xaverians 11:40 AM 11/8/2018Harrison Bettiol Christopher Bettiol St Bernards College

 Matthew Carton  

2018 Holmesglen U19 Section 2

Home  Away Time Date Field Umpire Boundary Umpire Goal Umpire Emergency Umpire Ground

Old Carey v University Blues 2:00 PM 11/8/2018James Gates Carey Sports Complex

 Justin King  

Old Melburnians v Fitzroy Fc 11:40 AM 11/8/2018Lachlan Clancy Jackson Kalb Adam Paliatsos Elsternwick Park Oval 1

 Johnny Gates Alexander Jones Kai Baker-hill  

Parkdale Vultures v St Bedes / Mentone Tigers11:40 AM 11/8/2018Thomas Raymond Benjamin Rogers Padua Beaves Gerry Green Reserve

 Jonathan Kaplan Natan Cowan Lucca Beaves  

University Blacks v Old Ivanhoe Grammarians11:40 AM 11/8/2018Lachlan Moore Crawford Oval

 Benjamin Thiele  

Williamstown Cyms v Collegians 2:00 PM 11/8/2018Matt Fetherstonhaugh Fearon Reserve

 Andrew Luther  

2018 Holmesglen U19 Section 3

Home  Away Time Date Field Umpire Boundary Umpire Goal Umpire Emergency Umpire Ground

Marcellin Oc v Hampton Rovers 2:00 PM 11/8/2018Thomas Reid Marcellin College Oval 2

Mazenod Oc v Old Brighton 9:20 AM 11/8/2018Damon Arezzolo Lachie Zachest Central Res. Oval 2

 David Lepair Liam Taffe  

Old Mentonians v Monash Blues 2:00 PM 11/8/2018Martin Nader Baghdadi Jesse Rawack Keysborough Playing Field - Oval 1

 Alexander Henry Eden Nader  

Old Trinity Grammarians v Ormond 2:00 PM 11/8/2018Douglas Haworth Nicholas Hardinge Hudson Oval Marles Playing Fields

 Gal Landau  
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Appointment Summary Report FIXTURES BETWEEN MONDAY 6 AUGUST AND SUNDAY 12 AUGUST

2018 Holmesglen U19 Section 4

Home  Away Time Date Field Umpire Boundary Umpire Goal Umpire Emergency Umpire Ground

Brunswick Nobspc v Whitefriars 9:50 AM 11/8/2018Ben Mccarthy Max Kennedy Gillon Oval

 Joshua Colman Paul Kennedy  

Old Mckinnon/glen Eira Afc v South Melbourne Districts Afc11:40 AM 11/8/2018Lachlan Carney Riley Swaffield Will Mccartney Packer Reserve

 Fergus Ewart Finnegan O'Donnell Jacob Horvath  

Parkside Football Club v Oakleigh 7:15 PM 10/8/2018Aiden Mcdonald Pitcher Park

 Sebastian Walker-staalkjaer  

Ivanhoe Afc v Pegs Football Club 9:20 AM 11/8/2018Thomas Mccarthy Finn Andrew Frazer Ivanhoe Park

 Guy Hexter Bill Ohanlon  

Old Geelong v Old Scotch 9:00 AM 11/8/2018Dylan Rawack Matthew Mcnaughton Como Park

 Jason Alessio Jakie Jobling  

2018 Holmesglen U19 Section 5

Home  Away Time Date Field Umpire Boundary Umpire Goal Umpire Emergency Umpire Ground

Aquinas Oc v Preston Bullants 9:20 AM 11/8/2018Joseph Keats Aquinas College

 Ryan Salim  

De La Salle v St Bedes / Mentone Tigers Afc11:40 AM 11/8/2018Flynn Martin William Peake Waverley Oval

 Joshua Gorman Fraser Sharman-smith  

Peninsula Ob v Mazenod 11:00 AM 11/8/2018Lucca Parkinson Narambi Reserve

 Liam Hayes  

Therry Penola v St Kevins 9:20 AM 11/8/2018Joe Savi Tyler Willis John Pascoe Fawkner Reserve

 Bruno Savi  

Williamstown Cyms v Old Paradians 11:40 AM 11/8/2018Andrew Luther Fearon Reserve

 Matt Fetherstonhaugh  
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Appointment Summary Report FIXTURES BETWEEN MONDAY 6 AUGUST AND SUNDAY 12 AUGUST

2018 Premier Thirds

Home  Away Time Date Field Umpire Boundary Umpire Goal Umpire Emergency Umpire Ground

Old Melburnians v St Bernards 9:20 AM 11/8/2018Johnny Gates Elsternwick Park Oval 1

 Aaron Bryer  

Old Xaverians Black v St Kevins Ob Gold 11:40 AM 11/8/2018Brendyn Flood Stradbroke Park - Kew

 Avraham Wekselman  

Old Xaverians Red v Old Scotch 2:00 PM 11/8/2018Avraham Wekselman Stradbroke Park - Kew

 Brendyn Flood  

St Kevins Ob Green v University Blues 9:20 AM 11/8/2018Troy Clancy T H King Oval

 Jason Lopes  

University Blacks v Collegians 9:20 AM 11/8/2018Dean Tolongs Crawford Oval

 Ivan Tudor  

2018 Thirds Section 2

Home  Away Time Date Field Umpire Boundary Umpire Goal Umpire Emergency Umpire Ground

De La Salle v Beaumaris 9:20 AM 11/8/2018Ryan Hense Beau Bullard William Peake Waverley Oval

 Patrick Lambert Jack Kirkham Geoffrey Miller  

Fitzroy v Old Trinity 11:40 AM 11/8/2018Ryan Chapple Jack Busuttil Paul Colbert Ramsden St Oval

 Brian Nunn Rory O'Neill Alasdair Macdonald  

2018 Thirds Section 3

Home  Away Time Date Field Umpire Boundary Umpire Goal Umpire Emergency Umpire Ground

Marcellin Oc v Mazenod 11:40 AM 11/8/2018Paul Dinneen Tom Heaton Ian Ashwell Marcellin College

 Richard Mccoy Ethan Hindson Robert Seymour  

St Bernards v Old Carey 2:00 PM 11/8/2018Malcolm Foard Lachlan Costello David D'Altera St Bernards No 2 Oval

 David Watts John Bradford  
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Appointment Summary Report FIXTURES BETWEEN MONDAY 6 AUGUST AND SUNDAY 12 AUGUST

2018 Thirds Section 4

Home  Away Time Date Field Umpire Boundary Umpire Goal Umpire Emergency Umpire Ground

Melbourne High School Old Boys Maroon v Richmond Central 11:40 AM 11/8/2018Dean Banova Matthew Ganther Jeanine Mcdonald Melbourne High School

 Joshua Cukierman Lucas Sharp Lachlan Higgins  

Hawthorn Afc v Old Xaverians 11:40 AM 11/8/2018Stephen Mason Sam Flockart Patrick Maebus Rathmines Road Reserve

 David Windlow Oscar Freeman Sophie Gleeson  

2018 Thirds Section 5

Home  Away Time Date Field Umpire Boundary Umpire Goal Umpire Emergency Umpire Ground

Uhs-vu Afc v Hampton Rovers 10:00 AM 11/8/2018Brendan Millar Ned Long Paul Damien Whitehead Brens Oval

 Andrew Lynch Conor Cochrane Campbell Mcdonald  

Monash Blues v Kew Afc 11:20 AM 11/8/2018Changeeka Jayakody Antony Bernardo Nicholas Toohey Frearson Oval Monash University

 Paul Mcdonough William Iverson Steven Stogryn  
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